Gemeinde Salem
Neue Mitte Salem
Kostenaufstellung

4_2019-07-30 Budget BA 2.xIsx

Baukosten netto
Gesamtkosten

BA1 Budget

Submission Schoppler
Mehrkosten
prozentuale Uberschreitung

Abrechnungsstand Schdppler
gerundete Angaben

1. AZ geprift

Datum 19.06.2019

2. AZ ungepruft

Datum 28.07.2019
Rechnungstand

BA2 Budget

aufgestellt:

Rottweil, den 30.07.2019

J.Pfaff

faktorgruen

Pfaff, Schiitze, Schedlbauer, Moosmann, Rétzer, Glaser
Landschaftsarchitekten bdla

Beratende Ingenieure

Gemeinde Salem, Neue Mitte Salem, Kostenaufstellung
Stand: 30.07.2019

4.652.494,96

1.758.338,40

1.795.023,56
36.685,16

100.840,34
215.126,05

315.966,39

2.894.159,08

brutto

5.536.469,00
2.092.422,70
2.136.078,04

43.655,34
2%

120.000,00
256.000,00

376.000,00

3.444.049,31

lvonl



